Vs2_1 022015
EV-LED-RIGID-25X9
12V Dimmable LED Interconnecting Rigid Strip
 Low Profile LED Rigid Strip Light ideal for under Kitchen Cabinets or Display Case
 300mm Long 11.8” 3.5W (Equivalent to 25W Halogen) Luminous Flux: 200-250LM
 500mm Long 19.7” 5.5W (Equivalent to 45W Halogen) Luminous Flux: 360-400LM
 Warm White 3000K, CRI>78, with Frosted Lens, Polycarbonate end caps
 Requires additional Dimmable LED Driver – 12W driver illuminous® EV-12V-1000-12D, 26W
EV-12V-220-33D, or 48W EV-12V-4000-60D
 Comes with 2 x Flush Mounting Clips and Screws to clip into place
 Also available In-Line (Straight) or Right-Angle (Elbow) Direct-Mate connectors to form long
interconnecting lengths.  Also connect with illuminous® LED PUCK EV-LED-PUCK-3W
 SMT 3014 LED, 60+ degree beam angle.  Super Long Life and Low Power consumption.
 W 1.0” x H 0.35” x L 11.8” or 19.7” (W 25mm x H 9mm x L 300mm or 500mm)
 Operating temperature -20C to +40C, < 90% RH
 No UV or IR radiation, low heat
 Life: 50,000 hours
 3 year warranty
Optional Straight Connector
EV-LED-RIGID-ST
Optional Elbow / RA Connector
EV-LED-RIGID-RA
Optional Straight Connector
EV-LED-RIGID-DCX2